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Clerk of the Circuit Court and Comptroller
Regular Public Meeting
May 5, 2015

6. Reports received for filing:

a. Dock Fee Report for the month of March 2015.

b. Quarterly Report of Routine Dock and Dredge/Fill Permits issued from January 1,
2015 to March 31, 2015.



PINELLAS COUNTY WATER & NAVIGATION
3/11/15 TO 3/31115 FEES RECEIVED

ADDT'L FEE
P44466-15 RONALD F WINSTED $300.00
M44484-15 THOMAS E & PATRICIA A BLANDFORD $65.00
M44501-15 MICHAEL MOGAN $15.00
P44518-15 MATTHEW P DONNANTUONI $300.00
Subtotal: $680.00
COMMERCIAL
CD42725-13 OB MILEY II/HOME PORT MARINA $25.00
CB44502-15 ECKERD COLLEGE $3,215.00
Subtotal: $3,240.00
DREDGE/FILL
DF2436-15 DONALD TODD $565.00
DF2439-15 DANSTE HOSPITALITY GROUP DBA: QUALITY BEAC $1,565.00
DF2440-15 SHEPHARD'S BEACH RESORT $1,565.00
DF2441-15 WILLIAM BRIDGES $565.00
DF2444-15 DAVID BONNEY $565.00
Subtotal: $4,825.00
MULTI-PURPOSE
M43513-14 ISLAND WAY TOWERS LLC $25.00
M44484-15 THOMAS E & PATRICIA A BLANDFORD $600.00
M44488-15 ADEL ELZIND $465.00
M44490-15 JOHN OR KAREN PAUL $465.00
M44499-15 FRANK OR PATRICIA MIULLI $465.00
M44501-15 MICHAEL MOGAN $650.00
M44506-15 TAYLOR MORRISON OF FLORIDA, INC $665.00
M44513-15 CAPRI LAGOONS CONDO ASSOC. INC. $665.00
M44522-15 GLENN TATJES $465.00
M44541-15 ROGER M & MARILYN J SWARM TRUST $665.00
M44557-15 KEN STYPLE $465.00
M44560-15 RUSS WEGLARZ $465.00
Subtotal: $6,060.00
PRIVATE DOCKS
P44256-14 JEFFREY L PAONESSA $85.00
P44475-15 ROBERT TRUMBLE $450.00
P44477-15 STEVE D TRAN $600.00
P44478-15 RICHARD F THOMAS $600.00
P44480-15 RONALD SCHMIDT $600.00
P44483-15 MONICA REILEY $450.00
P44486-15 JOHN BONNSTETTER $650.00
P44487-15 VALERIE RIGUAL $685.00
P44489-15 JANETTE & TIM SCOTT $650.00
P44493-15 DAWNE SMITH $450.00
P44494-15 NANCY & WILLIAM HOWELL $600.00
P44495-15 CHIMEZIE & LENNY JOSEPH $450.00
P44496-15 JOHN CICERO $450.00
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P44497-15 SUE ANN TOMION $650.00
P44498-15 ROBERT H KRAEMER $650.00
P44503-15 BLAKE THOMPSON $600.00
P44504-15 CHARLES OR LAURIE DEWEY $450.00
P44507-15 DAVIS W & MARY LOB $450.00
P44508-15 JOSEPH P & GERALDINE RENDA $600.00
P44509-15 TODD HAVENS $600.00
P44511-15 JOANNE & ROBERT TOROK $600.00
P44512-15 KENYON OR LINDA MOORE $450.00
P44516-15 JAMES L & SHELLEY HORNER $600.00
P44517-15 JAMES C & DENISE D ROSTEK, SR $450.00
P44518-15 MATTHEW P DONNANTUONI $300.00
P44519-15 DOUGLAS E & LAUREN CARLAN $650.00
P44521-15 PHILIP WALLACE $450.00
P44528-15 JEFFREY WARD & ELIZABETH LAVENDUSKI $600.00
P44529-15 TRAY WILLIAMS $450.00
P44531-15 RICHARD & MARGARET NOLAN $600.00
P44532-15 NIGEL & MARTHA LOVE $450.00
P44533-15 ROBERT B & BARBARA M PLUMMER $650.00
P44534-15 CURTIS KADAU $600.00
P44535-15 MICHAEL HAYES $450.00
P44536-15 CHRISTIAN RODGERS $450.00
P44537-15 LOU BONSEY $650.00
P44538-15 DOROTHY J NEWMAN TRUST $450.00
P44539-15 TROY WALSETH $450.00
P44540-15 THOMAS L MURPHY $650.00
P44542-15 BEAG INIS BROTHERS, LLC $450.00
P44543-15 KAREN L JOHNSON $450.00
P44544-15 JR STRUCTURES, LLC, JEFF DARREY $650.00
P44545-15 NITZAN SHIF $450.00
P44546-15 SCOTT & AMY ZEPP $600.00
P44547-15 JUDITH LEE ROSE $600.00
P44549-15 ALLEN STEIN OR DEBRA SHEESLEY $450.00
P44550-15 JEFFREY M OR PAMELA G CONWAY $450.00
P44551-15 WILLIAM STOVER $450.00
P44552-15 MICHAEL OR STEPHANIE DE FRAIN $600.00
P44553-15 WESLEY J WILEY $450.00
P44554-15 ALFRED OR DIANE CORRADO $650.00
P44555-15 NICHOLAS DORSTEN OR LESLIE RIORDAN $650.00
P44556-15 HSBC BANK USA NATL ASSN TRE C/O RANDAL & C $600.00
P44558-15 JAMES OR ANNE MARTELLO $450.00
P44559-15 SHANE OR INA CRAWFORD $450.00
Subtotal: $29,070.00
REPAIR
RC43613-14 FLORIDA DREDGE AND DOCK INC $25.00
RP44432-15 CHRISTOPHER & TRACY WITHERINGTON $150.00
RP44476-15 RICHARD TUETKEN $300.00
RP44479-15 GARY SALERNO $300.00
RP44481-15 LLOYD & JEANINE COLIO $300.00
RP44482-15 THOMAS & JUDITH ESPOSITO $300.00
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RP44485-15
RM44491-15
RP44492-15
RM44500-15
RP44505-15
RP44510-15
RP44514-15
RP44515-15
RP44520-15
RP44523-15
RP44524-15
RM44525-15
RP44527-15
RP44530-15
RP44548-15

MAT & PATRICIA BOCKH

SEAN OR SANDRA MILCHAN
FRANK OR BARBARA FLANAGAN
MIGUEL RODRIQUEZ

BARRIER ISLANDS GROUP LLC
MATTHEW DAMIANI

BETTINA G GUILD

OPAL TRUST ICAT SERVICES, LTD TRE
LILLIAN CONNER

JOHN SCHONOWSKI

JAMES B ARNOLD

JAMES ANKERS

RONALD HARRIS

JAMES POWERS

JOHN MCVEY

$300.00
$300.00
$300.00
$300.00
$300.00
$300.00
$450.00
$300.00
$300.00
$300.00
$300.00
$300.00
$150.00
$300.00
$300.00
Subtotal: $5,875.00

TOTAL: $49,750.00
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